

BH&E भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
 Heavy Power Equipment Plant, Ramchandrapuram, Hyderabad - 502032
 Email ID: subbu@bhel.in, Phone: 040-23183405, 23184518. WSC Department
TENDER NOTICE NO. HY/WSC/DAK/OT/2018-19/01 Dt. 15.08.2018
 Sealed tenders in two-part bid system are invited from reputed contractors having experience in relevant work.

Item No.	Name of work	Approx. Estimate Amount (Rs. in Lakhs)	Earnest Money Deposit Rs. in Lakhs
1	Attendant Nature of works	207.54	2.08

Cost of tender Document: Rs.1000/- Period of contract: 9 months from date of award. Sale of Tender: 15.08.2018 to 04.09.2018. Last date for receipt & opening of tenders: 05.09.2018. For complete details please visit our web site <http://www.bhel.com> under Tender notification. Any changes to this NIT will be published only in the above website. For further details/clarifications, if any, please contact AGM/Works & Services, SDC Tel. +91-040-23183405 email: anilnatar@bhel.in AGM/Works & Services, SDC

ONGC Petro additions Limited
 Reg. Office: 4th Floor, 35, Nutan Bharat Co-operative Housing Society Limited, R.C. Dutt Road, Alkapuri, Vadodra - 390007, Gujarat. Ph: 0265 6192600 CIN No: U23209GJ2009PLC09282

TENDER NOTICE

OPaL invites the sealed tender under Open Tender Two Bid System for: **Tender Number:1707C00033/02; Tender Description:** Procurement of Polymer Grade Pentane for PE Swing plant at OPaL Dahaj; **Tender Sale Period:** 15.08.2018 to 05.09.2018 till 14:00 Hrs; **Closing date and time for Bid Submission:** 05.09.2018 at 14:00 Hrs; **Date & Time for opening of techno commercial bid:** 05.09.2018 at 15:00 Hrs.

The tender document can be downloaded from www.opalindia.in. For other details of this tender including corrigendum if any, Bidders should regularly visit OPaL website (www.opalindia.in). In case of exigencies OPaL at its option may decide to extend tender sale / bid closing / opening date / time in future, which will be posted on the above referred website for information. Bidders should regularly visit OPaL website for the latest information in this regard.

राष्ट्रीय इस्पात निगम लिमिटेड
RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT

PROJECTS CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT
OPEN TENDER NOTICE RfX No.2600002718

WORK: Evacuation of Ash Pond and Site development works for Visakhapatnam Steel Plant. Spec.No. VSP/DEG/TPP/18-01

- Submission deadline date&time: **11.09.2018 upto 03.00 PM**
- Bid Opening date&time: **11.09.2018 after 03.30 PM**

Contact: Sri Sumit Saurabh, Manager (Proj.Cont.) Cell:9701347046
 email:sumit@vizagsteel.com, hod_projcont@vizagsteel.com

For more details & corrigendums please visit regularly www.vizagsteel.com, <http://www.eprocure.gov.in> /epublish

BH&E भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
 UNIT : TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

REQUIRED SUPPLIERS FOR CABLES

BHEL Tiruchirappalli invites two part sealed bid from vendors for **Supply of Cables Required for Electrification of AUSC Shop Floor at BHEL Chirumayam**, for which Tender documents & full details can be downloaded from BHEL's website <http://www.bhel.com> (Tender Notifications Page) against Ref. No. NIT_40393. Registration process for items required by BHEL is always open at <https://supplier.bhel.in>. Prospective suppliers (including MSEs & MSEs owned by SCs/STs) may visit and apply for registration in the respective unit. All corrigenda/addenda/amendments/time extensions/clarifications, etc. to the tender will be hosted on above website(s) only and will not be published in any other media. Bidders should regularly visit above website(s) to keep themselves updated.

DGM / CP & SP / MM / SERVICES, BHEL, Tiruchirappalli – 620 014.
 Ph.: 0431- 257 5824; email: navanee@bhel.in

SARDA PAPERS LIMITED
 CIN: L5110MH1991PLC061164
 Regd. Office & Works: Plot No. A/70, MIDC, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik - 422103 (Maharashtra)
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2018
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		30-Jun-18	30-Jun-17
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	-	-
2	Profit Before Tax (Before Exceptional Items)	(3.00)	(2.88)
3	Profit Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(3.00)	(2.88)
4	Net Profit (After Exceptional Items)	(3.00)	(2.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	311.89	311.89
7	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each		
	(a) Basic (not annualized)	(0.10)	(0.09)
	(b) Diluted (not annualized)	(0.10)	(0.09)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results vide Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Website (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and on the Company's Website (www.sardapapers.com)

For SARDA PAPERS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Manish D Ladage
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date: August 14, 2018
 DIN: 00082178

GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L99999TG1989PLC057289
 Regd. Office: B1, TSI Towers, 6-3-1090, Raghavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500002

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	82,280.39	93,322.58	65,204.47	2,91,231.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,336.96	7,188.89	3,965.64	18,254.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,336.96	7,188.89	3,965.64	18,254.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,036.75	7,274.97	4,511.37	18,809.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,055.98	7,588.72	4,506.69	19,135.16
Equity Share Capital	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,545.04	3,743.97
Reserves Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1,08,559.71
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
- Basic & Diluted	2.83	4.09	2.55	10.58

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nse-india.com / www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.gayatri.co.in.

By Order of the Board
 For GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 T.V.SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY
 Managing Director
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 14th August, 2018

PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: C-1, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NANDYAL - 518 502 (A.P)
 CIN NO: L26940AP1955PLC000546, web: www.panyamcements.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2018
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3087.00	2649.96	6873.70	19038.19
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Taxes, Exceptional items)	(1,523.68)	(2,392.79)	110.64	(3,170.00)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,457.20)	(2,366.55)	110.64	(3,143.76)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items	(1,457.20)	(2,341.55)	85.64	(3,143.76)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,457.15)	(2,270.75)	85.95	(3,072.97)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	1686.11	1686.11	1601.81	1686.11
7.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)				
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(8.64)	(13.89)	0.54	(18.65)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(8.64)	(13.89)	0.54	(18.65)

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the 1st quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Un-audited financial results for the 1st Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.panyamcements.com.
 (2) The above un-audited financial results for the 1st Quarter ended 30.06.2018 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2018.

for PANYAM CEMENTS & MINERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 S. SREEDHAR REDDY
 Managing Director
 Place: Nandyal
 Date: 13.08.2018

CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 CIN NO : L45209AP2008PLC059135 Website: www.cranegroup.in
 D.No.25-16-54,OPP.Crane Bétel Nut Powder Works Office, Main Road, Sampath Nagar, GUNTUR, Ph.: 0863-2223311

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30-06-2018
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30-06-2018	31-03-2018	30-06-2017	31-03-2018
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	20.46	21.68	20.23	78.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.59	18.57	11.53	50.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.59	18.57	11.53	50.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.28	15.18	8.81	37.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.28	15.18	8.81	37.13
6	Equity Share Capital	724.20	724.20	724.20	724.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	258.97	248.69	222.38	248.69
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For Continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic:	0.14	0.21	0.12	0.51
	Diluted:	0.14	0.21	0.12	0.51

Note: 1) The results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13-Aug-2018. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the company in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2) This statement has prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the end of the 1st quarter of the financial year, which were subjected to limited review. 4) The Company is presently operating in only one business segment i.e. Renting of Immovable Property 5) Previous period figures are re-arranged/ re-grouped wherever necessary. 6) The detailed above said financial results is also available on the website: www.cranegroup.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/- K.PRAVEEN
 (Executive Director)
 Place: GUNTUR
 Date: 13-06-2018

ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED
 Registered Office : Sadoday Gyan (Ground Floor) Opp. NADT, Nelson Square, Nagpur - 440 013
 CIN : L99999MH1984PLC032172, Website : www.zimlab.in, E-mail : cs@zimlab.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	7105.41	7105.28	6485.05	27426.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	395.60	513.11	272.14	1,907.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	395.60	1,099.41	272.14	2,493.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	379.44	779.16	213.88	1,910.99
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	376.82	781.05	208.61	1,896.87
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	805.97	805.97	802.91	805.97
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	12,854.32
Earnings per share (not annualised except year ended 31.3.2018) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)				
a) Basic	4.71	9.67	2.66	23.74
b) Diluted	4.68	9.61	2.64	23.57

Note: 1. Key Standalone financial information of the company is given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Income from Operations	6,991.10	7,063.11	6,485.05	27,336.38
Profit before Tax	284.80	1,014.86	273.83	2,411.36
Profit after Tax	268.64	694.61	215.57	1,828.78
Total comprehensive income	265.56	698.22	210.25	1,816.41

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2018 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.zimlab.in).
 3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 August 2018. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the quarter ended 30 June 2018.

Place : Nagpur
 Dated : 14 August, 2018
 Anwar S. Daud
 Managing Director

Going beyond Commitment,

SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED
 Regd Off: 8-2-334, SDE Serene Chambers, 6th Floor, Road No. 5, Avenue 7, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, India. CIN: L24110TG1989PLC009713
 Tel: 91 40 2354 1142 / 3311 / 3315 Fax: 91 40 2354 1152
 email: investorservices@suvlen.com website: www.suvlen.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2018
 Rs. in Lakhs

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Year ending	Quarter ending
		30/06/2018	31/03/2018	30/06/2017
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total income from operations	19,166.22	62,525.84	14,101.90
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	5,978.27	23,026.57	4,444.78
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	5,978.27	23,026.57	4,444.78
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period After tax (After exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3,884.21	15,842.73	2,957.07
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3,877.29	15,815.05	2,954.63
6	Equity share capital	1,272.82	1,272.82	1,272.82
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet.		85,397.16	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1.00/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	3.05	12.43	2.32
	2. Diluted:	3.05	12.43	2.32
		(not annualised)		(not annualised)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the stock exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and company's website www.suvlen.com.

For SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LTD
 VENKAT JASTI
 Chairman & CEO
 DIN: 00278028
 WE DELIVER.
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 14th August, 2018

RADIX INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN NO: L37200AP1993PLC016785
 Registered Office: #4-243, Chivatam, Near-NH-5 Road, Tanuku-534 211, W.G. Dist., A.P. E-mail: radixindustries@gmail.com
 Website: www.radixindustries.in, Ph:08819-243347

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018
 (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-06-2018	31-03-2018	30-06-2017
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	304.94	1206.58	294.56
2.	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	40.92	172.70	48.77
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	40.92	172.70	48.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	29.45	126.22	32.64
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	29.45	126.22	32.64
6.	Equity Share Capital	1000.48	1000.48	1000.48
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		676.81	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.29	1.26	0.33
	2. Diluted:	0.29	1.26	0.33

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available at the web site of the Company www.radixindustries.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For Radix Industries (India) Ltd
 Sd/-
 G. Raghurama Raju
 Managing Director
 DIN:00453895
 Place : Chivatam, Tanuku
 Date : 14-08-2018

Rajvir Industries Limited
 Registered Office: 1st Floor, Surya Towers, 105, SP Road, Sec-bad-03, Telangana.
 Tel: 040-27845650, 27845628, 66225555. Fax: 91-040-27840656.
 E-mail: rajvir@rajvirindustrieslimited.com | Website : www.rajvirindustrieslimited.com
 CIN : L17116TG2004PLC044053

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2018
 Rs. In lakhs

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	1489.10	1254.51	3468.93	9365.39
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(596.55)	(1,373.61)	(351.98)	(2,006.53)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(596.55)	(1,373.61)	(351.98)	(2,006.53)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from Continuing Operations	(601.11)	(1,678.18)	(244.83)	(2,171.12)
5 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from Discontinuing Operations	(73.46)	(148.05)	(67.95)	(326.00)
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(677.13)	(1,835.32)	(313.17)	(2,507.37)
7 Equity Share Capital	399.49	399.49	399.49	399.49

